Pflicht bis AK 7 mannlich

Name

Schroder
Schmidt
Schuster
Bohme
Zaschke
Reimann
Wolfram
Reisbach

Vorname

Konrad
Joris
Johannes
Kaito
Etienne
Mattis
Frederik
Jakob

Verein

HSG DHfK Leipzig

TV Grun Weil3 Niederwiesa
SV Pesterwitz

HSG DHfK Leipzig

ESV Lok Zwickau

SV Felsenkeller Dresden
HSG DHfK Leipzig

SV Felsenkeller Dresden

D

3,00
3,00
3,00
3,00
3,00
3,00
3,00
3,00

E

9,10
8,65
8,95
8,90
9,15
8,25
6,25
8,15

Landesjugendspiele am 01.07.2023 in Dresden

Boden

EW

12,10
11,65
11,95
11,90
12,15
11,25

9,25
11,15

D

3,00
3,00
3,00
3,00
3,00
3,00
3,00
3,00

E

8,85
9,10
9,00
9,20
9,10
8,90
8,35
8,55

Sprung

EW

11,85
12,10
12,00
12,20
12,10
11,90
11,35
11,55

D

3,00
3,00
3,00
3,00
3,00
3,00
3,00
3,00

Gerate

E

8,50
9,15
9,05
9,20
9,45
9,05
8,70
8,35

Barren

EW

11,50
12,15
12,05
12,20
12,45
12,05
11,70
11,35

D

3,00
3,00
3,00
3,00
3,00
3,00
3,00
3,00

Reck

9,10
9,30
9,05
8,60
8,70
9,10
9,00
8,75

EwW

12,10
12,30
12,05
11,60
11,70
12,10
12,00
11,75

Ges. PI.

47,55
48,20
48,05
47,90
48,40
47,30
44,30
45,80

N0 O, A~WNO

Klimmz.

St

Pkt.

4,80
5,40
2,80
6,20
1,90
4,50
2,40
0,00

S

Lauf
Pkt.

5,20
7,60
4,40
4,00
4,80
0,00
2,00
3,20

Athletik
Beinh.
s Pkt.

9,00
5,00
10,00
7,50
5,50
6,00
7,70
3,50

R-Beuge
cm  Pkt.

8,00
8,20
8,40
7,80
6,40
7,40
8,20
7,60

Ges. PI.

27,00
26,20
25,60
25,50
18,60
17,90
20,30
14,30

O ~NOP~WNE

8-Kampf
Ges. Pl

74,55
74,40
73,65
73,40
67,00
65,20
64,60
60,10
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Pflicht AK 8 méannlich

Name

Mudryk
Weiser
Maxeiner
Czepluch
Schmidt
Griel3bach
RoRner

Vorname Verein

Leon HSG DHfK Leipzig
Kevin HSG DHfK Leipzig
Jakob HSG DHfK Leipzig

Maximilian SV Felsenkeller Dresden

Nicklas ESV Lok Zwickau
Henry SV Pesterwitz
Kuno SSV Blau-Weil Gersdorf

Pflicht AK 9 mannlich

Name

Neumann
Kulyk
Skobel
Schubert
Reisbach
Mobius
Pinkes
BartmuB
Zschernig
Schwarzelt
Winkler
Zetzsche

Vorname Verein

Otto SV Felsenkeller Dresden
Danilo ESV Lok Zwickau

Toni SSV Blau-WeiR Gersdorf
Karl TuS Weinbohla

Jonas SV Felsenkeller Dresden
Denny TuS Weinbdhla

Noah SV Pesterwitz

Malik TV zu Leipzig-Plagwitz
Fabian SV Felsenkeller Dresden
Noah SV Pesterwitz

Lennart SV Felsenkeller Dresden
Mathis TV zu Leipzig-Plagwitz

LK 4 bis AK 11 méannlich

Name

Burghila
Rajek
Schwenke
Dreif3ig
Schmidt

Vorname Verein

Marius HSG DHfK Leipzig
Leon TuS Weinbshla

Fion SV Felsenkeller Dresden
Tim SV Felsenkeller Dresden
Jannick  ESV Lok Zwickau

D

4,0
4,0
4,0
4,0
4,0
4,0
4,0

4,0
4,0
4,0
4,0
4,0
4,0
4,0
4,0
4,0
4,0
4,0
4,0

2,9
25
2,1
1,9
2,1

Boden
E P

9,20
9,45
8,80
8,50
7,75
6,45
6,95

Boden
E P

9,20
9,10
8,30
9,00
8,50
8,00
8,60
8,75
7,75
7,40
8,60
8,25

Boden
E P

7,85
9,05
8,55
8,15
8,15

EW

13,20
13,45
12,80
12,50
11,75
10,45
10,95

EW

13,20
13,10
12,30
13,00
12,50
12,00
12,60
12,75
11,75
11,40
12,60
12,25

EW

10,75
11,55
10,65
10,05
10,25

D

4,0
4,0
4,0
4,0
4,0
4,0
4,0

4,0
4,0
4,0
4,0
4,0
4,0
4,0
4,0
4,0
4,0
4,0
4,0

1,9
1,8
11
0,9
0,6

P-Pferd
E P

8,40
8,20
6,95
7,55
5,50
5,60
5,00

P-Pferd
E P

8,60
8,40
8,05
6,70
7,25
7,40
6,80
7,15
6,45
6,25
5,85
5,50

P-Pferd
E P

7,60
7,05
6,95
8,35
6,55

EwW

12,40
12,20
10,95
11,55
9,50
9,60
9,00

EW

12,60
12,40
12,05
10,70
11,25
11,40
10,80
11,15
10,45
10,25

9,85

9,50

EW

9,50
8,85
8,05
9,25
7,15

D

4,0
4,0
4,0
4,0
4,0
4,0
4,0

4,0
4,0
4,0
4,0
4,0
4,0
4,0
4,0
4,0
4,0
4,0
4,0

2,5
2,3
1,8
11
0,8

Ringe

E P EW
9,10 13,10
8,65 12,65
9,40 13,40
8,55 12,55
8,15 12,15
7,55 11,55
8,60 12,60

Ringe

E P EW
9,25 13,25
8,75 12,75
9,50 13,50
9,20 13,20
9,00 13,00
8,95 12,95
9,20 13,20
8,20 12,20
8,60 12,60
8,90 12,90
8,45 12,45
8,65 12,65

Ringe

E P EW
8,90 11,40
9,30 11,60
9,20 11,00
8,40 9,50
8,10 8,90

D

4,0
4,0
4,0
4,0
4,0
4,0
4,0

4,0
4,0
4,0
4,0
4,0
4,0
4,0
4,0
4,0
4,0
4,0
4,0

1,6
1,6
1,6
1,6
1,6

Sprung
E P

9,15
8,70
9,15
9,00
8,80
8,50
8,10

Sprung
E P

9,25
9,35
9,30
9,25
9,20
9,00
9,05
9,20
9,25
8,85
9,15
8,85

Sprung
E P

8,95
8,90
8,70
8,80
8,35

EW

13,15
12,70
13,15
13,00
12,80
12,50
12,10

EW

13,25
13,35
13,30
13,25
13,20
13,00
13,05
13,20
13,25
12,85
13,15
12,85

EW

10,55
10,50
10,30
10,40

9,95

D

4,0
4,0
4,0
4,0
4,0
4,0
4,0

4,0
4,0
4,0
4,0
4,0
4,0
4,0
4,0
4,0
4,0
4,0
4,0

1,7
18
1,4
1,4
1,4

Barren
E P

9,00
8,40
8,80
8,00
7,75
8,10
8,35

Barren
E P

8,95
8,85
9,10
8,95
9,00
8,70
8,45
8,30
8,90
9,15
8,30
8,80

Barren
E P

8,90
8,70
8,80
8,85
8,80

EW

13,00
12,40
12,80
12,00
11,75
12,10
12,35

EW

12,95
12,85
13,10
12,95
13,00
12,70
12,45
12,30
12,90
13,15
12,30
12,80

EW

10,60
10,50
10,20
10,25
10,20

D

4,0
4,0
4,0
4,0
4,0
4,0
4,0

4,0
4,0
4,0
4,0
4,0
4,0
4,0
4,0
4,0
4,0
4,0
4,0

15
1,2
15
1,2
15

Reck
E P

9,20
9,00
9,30
8,90
8,30
8,90
8,10

Reck

9,00
8,85
9,00
9,30
8,85
9,00
8,60
8,90
8,95
9,20
8,65
8,35

Reck

9,30
9,30
8,60
8,65
8,70

EW

13,20
13,00
13,30
12,90
12,30
12,90
12,10

EW

13,00
12,85
13,00
13,30
12,85
13,00
12,60
12,90
12,95
13,20
12,65
12,35

EW

10,80
10,50
10,10

9,85
10,20

Ges.

78,05
76,40
76,40
74,50
70,25
69,10
69,10

Ges.

78,25
77,30
77,25
76,40
75,80
75,05
74,70
74,50
73,90
73,75
73,00
72,40

Ges.

63,60
63,50
60,30
59,30
56,65

PI.
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Name

Stoll
Schuster
Albert
Vogel
Zaschke
Groh
Kampf
Krausch
Scholze
Janicke
Hartig

Vorname

Paul
Kurt
Arthur
Rasmus
Luca
Anton
Max
Lucas
Jonathan
Hannes
Aurelio

Verein

SSV Blau-Weif3 Gersdorf
Falkenhainer SV 1898
SV Felsenkeller Dresden
TV zu Leipzig-Plagwitz
ESV Lok Zwickau

SV Pesterwitz

SV Felsenkeller Dresden
TuS Weinbdhla

SV Pesterwitz

TuS Weinbdhla

SSV Blau-Weif} Gersdorf

LK 4 AK 12/13 mannlich

Name

Fedak
Schulz
Mdller
Colditz
Vollmer
Schulze
Petrow
Schuster
Hecker
Bernhardt
Reimann
Holfeld
Gruse
Sonntag
Marschall
Roth
Bartmul3
Helbig
Hempfling
Lobel
Bley
Gauglitz

Vorname

Andrii
Matthis
Arthur
Timon
Christoph
Kurt
Nick
Alfred
Kay
Dean
Clemens
Jakob
Ben
Oskar
Alexander
Paul
Mika
Johann
Hugo
Anthony
Tobias
Theodor

Verein

SV Felsenkeller Dresden
HSG DHfK Leipzig

SSV Blau-Weil} Gersdorf
TV 1864 Bernsbach

SV Felsenkeller Dresden
ESV Lok Zwickau

ESV Lok Zwickau

SV Pesterwitz

TV 1864 Bernsbach
ESV Lok Zwickau

SV Felsenkeller Dresden
SV Felsenkeller Dresden
TuS Weinbdhla

TSV Meifl3en

TV zu Leipzig-Plagwitz
TSV Meil3en

TV zu Leipzig-Plagwitz
TSV Meil3en

SSV Blau-Weif} Gersdorf
Falkenhainer SV 1898
TV zu Leipzig-Plagwitz
TSV Meifl3en

D

1.4
1,7
23
14
1,9
1,9
1,6
1,9
0,6
0,9
1,2

2,3
2,1
2,5
2,1
2,1
2,5
2,1
1,7
2,3
2,1
1,7
1,7
1,9
1,4
1,2
1,4
1,4
1,4
23
1,7
1,7
1,4

Boden
E P

8,45
9,10
7,35
8,55
8,25
7,90
9,00
8,25
8,10
8,05
7,30

Boden
E P

8,65
8,40
8,30
8,30
8,30
8,00
8,45
8,30
7,30
8,55
8,50
8,70
8,35
8,15
8,90
8,15
8,65
8,80
7,90
6,75
8,30
8,25

EW

9,85
10,80
9,65
9,95
10,15
9,80
10,60
10,15
8,70
8,95
8,50

EW

10,95
10,50
10,80
10,40
10,40
10,50
10,55
10,00

9,60
10,65
10,20
10,40
10,25

9,55
10,10

9,55
10,05
10,20
10,20

8,45
10,00

9,65

D

1,1
0,6
0,3
0,3
0,6
0,3
0,3
0,6
0,3
0,6
0,3

11
1,7
0,6
14
0,9
11
1,4
1,7
1,7
14
11
14
11
11
0,3
0,3
11
0,6
0,6
0,6
0,3
0,6

P-Pferd

E P EW
7,00 8,10
5,60 6,20
7,15 7,45
6,60 6,90
7,40 8,00
6,70 7,00
5,60 5,90
6,40 7,00
7,00 7,30
6,10 6,70
6,85 7,15

P-Pferd

E P EW
9,20 10,30
7,65 9,35
8,25 8,85
7,80 9,20
8,20 9,10
6,50 7,60
6,50 7,90
8,00 9,70
7,60 9,30
6,70 8,10
7,70 8,80
7,90 9,30
8,00 9,10
8,15 9,25
6,60 6,90
7,70 8,00
6,95 8,05
8,25 8,85
6,80 7,40
7,70 8,30
6,55 6,85
5,90 6,50

1,1
1,3
0,5
0,0
0,8
0,0
0,8
1,0
0,8
0,3
0,8

1,8
2,1
0,8
1,6
15
11
11
0,8
1,3
11
1,3
11
1,0
0,3
0,8
0,3
0,8
0,3
0,8
0,8
0,0
0,3

Ringe

E P EW

8,10 9,20
8,30 9,60
9,00 9,50
9,40 9,40
7,40 8,20
9,10 9,10
8,75 9,55
7,95 8,95
8,60 9,40
8,10 8,40
7,55 8,35

Ringe

E P EW

7,85 9,65
8,50 10,60
8,65 9,45
8,10 9,70
8,70 10,20
9,10 10,20
8,45 9,55
9,15 9,95
8,45 9,75
8,90 10,00
8,60 9,90
7,80 8,90
8,00 9,00
8,75 9,05
9,05 9,85
8,75 9,05
8,00 8,80
8,20 8,50
9,20 10,00
8,20 9,00
8,30 8,30
6,95 7,25

D

0,5
0,5
1,6
0,5
1,6
0,5
0,5
0,5
0,5
0,5
0,5

1,6
1,6
1,6
1,6
1,6
2,0
1,6
1,6
1,6
1,6
1,6
1,6
1,6
0,5
1,6
0,5
1,6
1,6
1,6
1,6
0,5
0,5

Sprung
E P

9,10
8,90
9,05
8,85
8,00
9,20
9,25
9,05
8,80
8,70
8,80

Sprung
E P

9,00
8,75
9,25
8,75
8,50
8,65
9,10
8,45
8,90
8,90
8,50
8,65
8,35
9,25
8,40
9,55
8,00
8,60
9,15
7,85
8,45
9,45

EW

9,60
9,40
10,65
9,35
9,60
9,70
9,75
9,55
9,30
9,20
9,30

EW

10,60
10,35
10,85
10,35
10,10
10,65
10,70
10,05
10,50
10,50
10,10
10,25

9,95

9,75
10,00
10,05

9,60
10,20
10,75

9,45

8,95

9,95

D

11
14
0,8
11
1.4
0,9
11
0,8
0,8
0,5
11

1,4
1,4
1,4
1,4
11
1,4
1,4
0,9
1.2
1,4
0,8
11
11
0,8
11
0,8
11
0,8
1,4
1,4
11
0,3

Barren
E P

8,35
8,45
8,55
8,75
8,20
8,55
8,45
8,40
8,85
9,00
7,35

Barren
E P

9,30
8,95
8,55
8,95
9,10
8,95
9,10
8,65
8,70
8,60
9,00
8,95
8,75
9,00
9,00
9,20
8,80
9,25
8,65
8,80
8,65
8,80

EW

9,45
9,85
9,35
9,85
9,60
9,45
9,55
9,20
9,65
9,50
8,45

EW

10,70
10,35
9,95
10,35
10,20
10,35
10,50
9,55
9,90
10,00
9,80
10,05
9,85
9,80
10,10
10,00
9,90
10,05
10,05
10,20
9,75
9,10

15
1,2
0,9
0,9
1,2
1,2
1,2
1,2
1,2
0,9
1,2

1,2
1,2
15
1,2
1,2
15
15
1,2
15
1,2
12
1,2
0,9
15
12
0,9
12
0,9
0,9
1,2
1,2
1,2

Reck

8,40
8,70
8,20
9,00
8,40
8,90
8,45
8,90
8,55
8,30
6,60

Reck

8,70
9,10
9,00
9,05
8,60
8,90
9,00
9,15
8,60
8,70
8,70
8,40
8,50
8,50
8,80
9,00
8,45
7,25
6,00
7,85
8,30
8,40

EW

9,90
9,90
9,10
9,90
9,60
10,10
9,65
10,10
9,75
9,20
7,80

EW

9,90
10,30
10,50
10,25

9,80
10,40
10,50
10,35
10,10

9,90

9,90

9,60

9,40
10,00
10,00

9,90

9,65

8,15

6,90

9,05

9,50

9,60

Ges.

56,10
55,75
55,70
55,35
55,15
55,15
55,00
54,95
54,10
51,95
49,55

Ges.

62,10
61,45
60,40
60,25
59,80
59,70
59,70
59,60
59,15
59,15
58,70
58,50
57,55
57,40
56,95
56,55
56,05
55,95
55,30
54,45
53,35
52,05

PI.
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LK 4 AK 14/15 mannlich

Name

Colditz
Mohring
Miller
Hansel

Vorname Verein

Christian
Leevi
Luca
Arvid

TV 1864 Bernsbach

SSV Blau-Weif} Gersdorf
ESV Lok Zwickau

SV Pesterwitz

D

2,6
2,8
2,4
17

Boden
E P
8,30
8,35
7,60
8,60 -1,0

EW

10,90
11,15
10,00

9,30

D

16
17
1,4
2,4

P-Pferd

E

6,75
5,20
7,40
6,95

=)

EwW

8,35
6,90
8,80
9,35

2,1
1,4
0,8
1,9

Ringe

8,45
8,75
8,55
8,15

EW

10,55
10,15

9,35
10,05

D

1,6
1,6
1,6
1,6

Sprung

E

9,35
9,65
9,05
8,30

=)

EW

10,95
11,25
10,65

9,90

D

17
1,4
17
1,4

Barren

E

9,15
9,20
8,85
8,90

P

EW

10,85
10,60
10,55
10,30

D

15
15
15
15

Reck

E

8,80
9,30
8,35
8,80

P

EW

10,30
10,80

9,85
10,30

Ges.

61,90
60,85
59,20
59,20

PI.

W WN P



